JETD50 © «Goncharov  JET». All rights reserved. 20.05.2016 Pages 1 of 6
     Fea t ures
                    DC/DC converters JETD50
•  Class: Expert, power density up to 3792 W/dm³ (77,6 W/In³)
•  Low profile 9,8 mm
•   Standard 1/8 brick size
•  Case operating temperature range: –60°С…+110°С, Special request - up to 125° C
•  Output current up to 10 А

6 - Index of case design
C - Metal case with mounting holes
7 - Index of operating temperature range of the case
T -60°С…+110°С(*)
 Te chni ca l in fo r m atio n
Standard models with one output
Module Input voltage
range
Output power Output voltage / nominal
output current
Typical efficiency
JETD50-12S05-XX
10,5…18 VDC
50 W
5 VDC / 10 A 88%
JETD50-12S12-XX 12 VDC / 4,16 A 90%
JETD50-12S15-XX 15 VDC / 3,33 A 90%
JETD50-12S24-XX 24 VDC / 2,08 A 90%
JETD50-12S27-XX 27 VDC / 1,85 A 90%
JETD50-12WS05-XX
10,5…36 VDC
5 VDC / 10 A 87%
JETD50-12WS12-XX 12 VDC / 4,16 A 89%
JETD50-12WS15-XX 15 VDC / 3,33 A 89%
JETD50-27S05-XX
17…36 VDC
5 VDC / 10 A 88%
JETD50-27S12-XX 12 VDC / 4,16 A 90%
JETD50-27S15-XX 15 VDC / 3,33 A 90%
JETD50-24WS05-XX
18…75 VDC
5 VDC / 10 A 88%
JETD50-24WS12-XX 12 VDC / 4,16 A 90%
JETD50-24WS15-XX 15 VDC / 3,33 A 90%
JETD50-24S05-XX
18…36 VDC
5 VDC / 10 A 89%
JETD50-24S12-XX 12 VDC / 4,16 A 91%
JETD50-24S15-XX 15 VDC / 3,33 A 91%
JETD50-24S24-XX 24 VDC / 2,08 A 91%
JETD50-24S27-XX 27 VDC / 1,85 A 91%
JETD50-48S05-XX
36…75 VDC
5 VDC / 10 A 89%
JETD50-48S12-XX 12 VDC / 4,16 A 91%
JETD50-48S15-XX 15 VDC / 3,33 A 91%
JETD50-48S24-XX 24 VDC / 2,08 A 91%
JETD50-48S27-XX 27 VDC / 1,85 A 91%
Comment:
    * In special orders it's possible to produce modules with maximal case temperature up to 125°C.
 For input voltages ranges 12W, 24W, 27 standards modules are produced with output voltage up to 15 V.
 It's possible to produce non-standard output voltages from 3 to 60 V and maximal current 10 A.